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ITT World Communicstions Inc. subsidi.ry of ,","m,tioMI To/qho .. ,., ToI.,,,,h Co".,.n.n 

RATE SHEET 

The following rates per word apply to radio traffic to or from the 
continental United States (48 states) via ITT WORLD COMMUNICATIONS INC., 
Coastal Stations located in the United States. 

AMAGANSETT, NEW YORK RADIO (WS L) 
SAN FRANCISCO RADIO •..... (J<FS) 

NEW YORK HARBOR RADIO (WSF) 
LOS ANGELES RADIO ... (KOK) 

GALVESTON RADIO (KLC) 
SEATTLE RADIO •• (KLB) 

Coast Charge Landline Charge 

U. S . All 
MESSAGE CLASS 

U.S. 
Flag Flag othrrs 

Full Rate Messages 
Seven (7) Word Minimum Charge 

Night Radiotelegram (NRT) 
~Twenty-two (22) Word Minimum Charge 

Sealetter Telegram (SLT) 
Twenty-two (22) Word Minimum Charge 

Press 
Fourteen (14) Word Minimum Charge 

$.175 GF 

::f 
.0875 .2 

.0875 7 

$ O:z:z~ GF .2f 

0 38ZV .1 

------

I , 
.03875 .12 

Ship charges for ITT WORLD COMMUNICATIONS INC., licensed vessels are 
as follows:-

U.S. Flag Othe s 

Full Rate $ .08 GF 0 -
NRT COO) 
SLT .04 

Press .04 

Forwarding charges to all points beyond the continental United States 
for Full Rate messages may be obtained by "QSJ?" from any ITT WORLDCOM 
Coastal Station. NRT, SLT and Press Messages are accepted only for 
destination within the continental United states. 

October 12, 1965 



.. J %1"1' WORLD OOMMUNICATIONS INC. RATES AND INFORMATION 
NIGHT RADIOTELEGRAM (nT) SHIP LETTER RAnrOTELEGRAM (SLT) 

WORDS U.S. DOLLARS @ $. 20625 WORDS U.S. DOLLARS @ ~ .1275 WORDS 
22 (minimum) $ 4.54 22 $ 2.81 22 Ii 
23 4.75 23 2.94 23 ~ 
24 4.95 24 3.06 24 
25 5.16 25 3.19 25 
26 5.37 26 3.32 26 
27 5.57 27 3.45 27 
28 5.78 28 3.57 28 
29 5.99 29 3.70 29 
30 6.19 30 3.83 30 

31 6.40 31 3.96 31 
32 6.60 32 4.08 32 
33 6.81 33 4.21 33 
34 7.02 34 4.34 34 
35 7.22 35 4.47 35 

36 7.43 36 4.59 36 
37 7.64 37 4.72 37 
38 7.84 38 4.85 38 
39 8.05 39 4.98 39 
40 8.25 40 5.10 40 

41 8.46 41 5.23 41 
42 8.67 42 5.36 42 
43 8.87 43 5.49 43 
44 9.08 44 5.61 44 
45 9.29 45 5.74 45 
46 9.49 46 5.87 46 
47 9.69 47 6.00 47 
48 9.90 48 6.12 48 
49 10.11 49 6.25 49 
50 10.32 50 6.38 50 
51 10.52 51 6.51 51 
52 10.73 52 6.63 52 
53 10.94 53 6.76 53 
54 11.14 54 6.89 54 
55 11.35 55 7.02 55 
56 11.55 56 7.14 56 
57 11.76 57 7.27 57 
58 11.97 ,58 7.40 58 
59 12.17 59 7.53 59 
60 12.38 60 7.65 60 

61 12.59 61 7.78 61 
62 12.79 62 7.91 62 
63 13.00 63 8.04 63 
64 13.20 64 8.16 64 
65 13.41 65 8.29 65 
66 13.62 66 8.42 66 
67 13.82 67 8.55 67 
68 14.03 68 8.67 68 
69 14.24 69 8.80 69 
70 14.44 70 8.93 70 
71 14.65 71 9.06 71 
72 14.85 72 9.18 72 
73 15.06 73 9.31 73 
74 15.27 74 9.44 74 

. 
30 75 15.47 75 9.57 7S .' U " , 

/ -, . ~,.:-_.--a;;:.- --' ----



ITT WORLD COMMUNIcATIONS INC. 'IOTA RADIOGRAM CHARGES /RATES AND INFORMAT~-ON _. 

(S ent) FULL RATE (P) (Sent) FUU. RATE (MSG) 
I WORDS U.S. DOLLARS @ $.3325 WORDS U.S. DOLLARS @ $.2525 WORDS 

"'" 7 (minimum) $ 2.33 7 $ 1.77 7 8 2.66 8 2.02 8 
9 3.00 9 2.28 9 10 3.33 10 2.53 10 

11 3.66 11 2.78 11 
12 3.99 12 3.03 12 
13 4.33 13 3.28 13 14 4.66 14 3.54 14 15 4.99 15 3.79 15 

16 5.32 16 4.04 16 
17 5.66 17 4.30 17 18 5.!l9 18 4.55 18 
19 6.32 19 4.80 19 20 6.65 20 5.05 20 

21 6.99 21 5.31 21 22 7.32 22 5.56 22 
23 7.65 23 5.81 23 
24 7.98 24 6.06 24 
25 8.32 25 6.32 25 

26 8.65 26 6.57 26 
27 8.98 27 6.82 27 28 9.31 28 7.07 28 
29 9.65 29 7.33 29 
30 9.98 30 7.57 30 

31 10.31 31 7.83 31 32 10.64 32 8.08 32 
33 10.98 33 8.34 33 34 11.31 34 8.59 34 
35 11.64 35 8.84 35 

36 11.97 36 9.09 36 
37 12.31 37 9.35 37 38 12.64 38 9.60 38 
39 12.97 39 9.85 39 
40 13.30 40 . 10.10 40 

41 13.64 41 10.36 41 42 13.97 42 10.61 42 
43 14.30 43 10.86 43 
44 14.63 44 11.11 44 45 14.97 45 11.37 45 

46 15.30 46 11.62 46 
47 15.63 47 11.87 47 

\. 48 15.96 48 12.12 48 
49 16.30 49 12.38 49 
50 16.b~ 50 12.63 50 

U '" 29 '" ~ ~ . .. 


